
The Blitz

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Antonelli Niccolò (02/291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantani Isabella (02/1337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiocchetti Martina (02/1358) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucchesi Alessio (02/405) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paglicci Marco (02/292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santella Giuliano (02/293) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santella  Francesco  (02/340) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Antonelli Niccolò 02/291 0 0 0,00

Cantani Isabella 02/1337 0 0 0,00

Fiocchetti Martina 02/1358 0 0 0,00

Lucchesi Alessio 02/405 0 0 0,00

Paglicci Marco 02/292 0 0 0,00

Santella Giuliano 02/293 0 0 0,00

Santella  Francesco 02/340 0 0 0,00

Avadake Darts 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Affatato Giuseppe (02/522) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiodo Andrea (02/069) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerundo Giuliano (02/050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Alexa (02/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santori Sara (02/107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Affatato Giuseppe 02/522 0 0 0,00

Chiodo Andrea 02/069 0 0 0,00

Gerundo Giuliano 02/050 0 0 0,00

Marini Alexa 02/109 0 0 0,00

Santori Sara 02/107 0 0 0,00

Charlatans

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chiaravalli Sara (02/402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gamba Debora (08/1848) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lippolis Federico Maria (02/189) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lippolis Francesco (02/191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Porcu Gianfranca (02/192) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiaravalli Sara 02/402 0 0 0,00

Gamba Debora 08/1848 0 0 0,00

Lippolis Federico Maria 02/189 0 0 0,00

Lippolis Francesco 02/191 0 0 0,00

Porcu Gianfranca 02/192 0 0 0,00

The Black Cats

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Arenzullo Viviana (02/1339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baroncini Christian (02/1342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Angelis Paola (02/055) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finocchi Irene (02/048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Incelli Paolo (02/1360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Narducci Emanuele (02/1341) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmari Matteo (02/1352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pritelli Annalisa (02/505) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arenzullo Viviana 02/1339 0 0 0,00

Baroncini Christian 02/1342 0 0 0,00

De Angelis Paola 02/055 0 0 0,00

Finocchi Irene 02/048 0 0 0,00

Incelli Paolo 02/1360 0 0 0,00

Narducci Emanuele 02/1341 0 0 0,00

Palmari Matteo 02/1352 0 0 0,00

Pritelli Annalisa 02/505 0 0 0,00



Qui Per Caso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boldea Andrei Alexandru (02/1906) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castellani Alessio (02/1907) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chioccia Elisa (02/574) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chioccia Riccardo (02/573) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chioccia Sara (02/594) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elvezia Jacopo (02/1904) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garcia Rodriguez Cristopher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gattari Giulio (02/375) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pettinari Federico (02/1905) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thamer Dheya Abdullah Saleh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boldea Andrei Alexandru 02/1906 0 0 0,00

Castellani Alessio 02/1907 0 0 0,00

Chioccia Elisa 02/574 0 0 0,00

Chioccia Riccardo 02/573 0 0 0,00

Chioccia Sara 02/594 0 0 0,00

Elvezia Jacopo 02/1904 0 0 0,00

Garcia Rodriguez 02/576 0 0 0,00

Gattari Giulio 02/375 0 0 0,00

Pettinari Federico 02/1905 0 0 0,00

Thamer Dheya Abdullah 02/1903 0 0 0,00

Csp Mano Lesta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferrari Simone (02/1899) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancinelli Matteo (02/1898) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchello Daniele (02/1900) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minzat Maria Bianca (02/1902) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanoni Andrea (02/1901) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Basile Yuri 02/1919 0 0 0,00

Ferrari Simone 02/1899 0 0 0,00

Mancinelli Matteo 02/1898 0 0 0,00

Marchello Daniele 02/1900 0 0 0,00

Minzat Maria Bianca 02/1902 0 0 0,00

Stefanoni Andrea 02/1901 0 0 0,00


